

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. Its Principal Secretary Medical Education And Drug Department And OrsRESPONDENT

Writ Petition 7737 OF 2024

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. Its Principal Secretary Medical Education And Drug Department And OrsRESPONDENT

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 11/07/2025. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)